
konkurencja płeć rocznik imię nazwisko szkoła wynik 

60m K 2009 Nadia Gajewska SP1 B-k 9.94 
60m K 2009 Karolina Osyda SP1 B-k 11,54 
60m K 2010 Zuzanna Furmańska SP4 B-k 9,86 
60m K 2010 Viktoria Boratyn SP4 B-k 9,89 
60m K 2010 Marcelina Gulczyńska SP1 B-k 10,13 
60m K 2010 Zofia Bogusław SP4 B-k 10,15 
60m K 2010 Wiktoria Grygorcewicz SP4 B-k 10,64 
60m K 2010 Maja Wrona SP4 B-k 11,5 
60m K 2011 Alicja Adamiok SP1 B-k 11 
60m K 2011 Patrycja Kuczyńska SP1 B-k 11,19 
60m K 2012 Maja Parniak SP4 B-k 11,63 
60 m K 2015 Antonina Gulczyńska SP1 B-k 12,02 
60 m K 2011 Iga Smutek SP4 B-k 12,44 
60m K 2014 Łucja Zienkiewicz SP4 B-k 12,53 
60m K 2015 Zuzanna Buczek SP4 B-k 13,32 
60m K 2012 Agata Gulczyńska SP1 B-k 13,26 
60m K 2013 Sara Radomska SP4 B-k 14 
60m M 2009 Filip Smutek SP4 B-k 9,35 
60m M 2009 Jonatan Lewandowski SP4 B-k 9,48 
60m M 2009 Alan Kuczyński SP4 B-k 10,28 
60m M 2010 Adrian Robak SP1 B-k 9,64 
60m M 2010 Maxymilian Gilewicz SP1 B-k 10,12 
60m M 2010 Michał Jadach SP1 B-k 10,54 
60m M 2010 Dominik Mazur SP1 B-k 12,01 
60m M 2011 Patryk Rutkowski SP1 B-k 9,8 
60m M 2012 Szymon Ożóg SP4 B-k 9,97 
60m M 2011 Błażej Kapuśniak SP4 B-k 10,4 
60m M 2012 Michał Bogusław SP4 B-k 10,4 
60m M 2011 Bartosz Lach SP1 B-k 10,79 
60m M 2011 Bartosz Daduń SP4 B-k 10,93 
60m M 2011 Mateusz Gulczyński SP4 B-k 11,1 
60m M 2012 Michał Nejkowski SP1 B-k 11,24 
60m M 2012 Jan Sarba SP4 B-k 11,31 
60m M 2011 Igor Niewiadomski SP4 B-k 11,34 
60m M 2013 Oktawiusz Kupczak SP4 B-k 12,7 
60m M 2013 Olaf Niewiadomski SP4 B-k 13,13 

300m K 2012 Aleksandra Strychalska SP4 B-k 61,9 
300m K 2011 Lexi Sobel SP4 B-k 65,08 
300m K 2012 Alicja Łazęcka SP1 B-k 65,68 
300m K 2012 Zuzanna Karwecka SP4 B-k 67,3 
300m K 2013 Nicola Juśko SP1 B-k 68,17 
300m K 2012 Izabela Bednarek SP4 B-k 69,15 
300m K 2013 Pola Prodanowska SP1 B-k 70,36 
300m K 2012 Weronika Karwecka SP4 B-k 86,2 



300m K 2013 Agata Bartosz SP1 B-k 88,12 
300m M 2009 Filip Smutek SP4 B-k 51,11 
300m M 2010 Marcel  Szczepaniak SP4 B-k 48,4 
300m M 2011 Bartosz Świderski SP4 B-k 56,84 
300m M 2012 Franciszek Młynik SP4 B-k 59,18 
300m M 2012 Jan Sarba SP4 B-k 60 
300m M 2012 Ksawery Lachowski SP4 B-k 73,75 
300m M 2014 Bartosz Lachowski SP4 B-k 103,48 
600m K 2009 Urszula Poździk SP4 B-k 1,57,80 
600m K 2009 Ada Stradomska SP4 B-k 1,59,60 
600m K 2009 Weronika Chorążyczewska SP4 B-k 2,09.99 
600m K 2010 Tola Stradomska SP4 B-k 2,16,04 
600m K 2010 Nikola Ostwald SP1 B-k 2,32,44 

swd K 2009 Ada  Stradomska SP4 B-k 4,52 
swd K 2009 Urszula Poździk SP4 B-k 3,72 
swd K 2009 Weronika Chorążyczewska SP4 B-k 3,68 
swd K 2009 Karolina Osyda SP1 B-k 2,96 
swd K 2010 Nicola Ostwald SP1 B-k 3,22 
swd K 2010 Wiktoria Grygorcewicz SP4 B-k 2,68 
swd K 2010 Maja Wrona SP4 B-k 2,53 
swd K 2011 Lexi Sobel SP4 B-k 2,93 
swd K 2012 Maja Parniak SP4 B-k 2,72 
swd K 2012 Zuzanna Karwecka SP4 B-k 2,66 
swd K 2011 Iga Smutek SP4 B-k 2,56 
swd K 2012 Alicja Łazęcka SP1 B-k 2,56 
swd K 2013 Nicola Juśko SP1 B-k 2,55 
swd K 2011 Alicja Adamiok SP1 B-k 2,32 
swd K 2013 Pola Prodanowska SP1 B-k 2,3 
swd K 2013 Agata Bartosz SP1 B-k 2,1 
swd M 2009 Filip  Smutek SP4 B-k 3,36 
swd M 2009 Alan Kuczyński SP4 B-k 2,97 
swd M 2010 Marcel Szczepaniak SP4 B-k 4,02 
swd M 2010 Maxymilian Gilewicz SP1 B-k 3,31 
swd M 2012 Michał Bogusław SP4 B-k 3,38 
swd M 2011 Bartosz  Świderski SP4 B-k 3,24 
swd M 2011 Bartosz Lach SP1 B-k 3,22 
swd M 2012 Szymon Ożóg SP4 B-k 3,1 
swd M 2012 Jan Sarba SP4 B-k 2,98 
swd M 2011 Igor Niewiadomski SP4 B-k 2,94 
swd M 2011 Bartosz Daduń SP4 B-k 2,72 
swd M 2015 Wiktor  Ożóg SP4 B-k 2,71 
swd M 2013 Olaf Niewiadomski SP4 B-k 1,96 
rpp  K 2009 Nadia Gajewska SP1 B-k 28 
rpp K 2009 Wanessa Sulikowska SP1 B-k 22 
rpp K 2010 Victoria Boratyn SP4 B-k 25 



rpp K 2012 Izabela Bednarek SP4 B-k 13,5 
rpp K 2013 Sara Radomska SP4 B-k 12 
rpp K 2012 Weronika Karwecka SP4 B-k 10,5 
rpp M 2009 Jonatan Lewandowski SP4 B-k 34 
rpp M 2010 Adrian Robak SP1 B-k 26 
rpp M 2010 Dominik Mazur SP1 B-k 21 
rpp M 2011 Bartosz  Świderski SP4 B-k 29 
rpp M 2012 Michał Bogusław SP4 B-k 26,5 
rpp M 2011 Patryk Rutkowski SP1 B-k 20,5 
rpp M 2011 Błażej Kapuśniak SP4 B-k 20 
rpp M 2012 Franciszek Młynik SP4 B-k 18 
rpp M 2014 Bartosz Lachowski SP4 B-k 14,5 
rpp M 2012 Ksawery Lachowski SP4 B-k 11 

 


